
Leader Sequence

Race

4 Hours of Silverstone

EUROPEAN LE MANS SERIES

Team

End

Lap

Total

LapsLaps

Start 

LapCarNr

LMP2

G-Drive Racing Gibson 015S - Nissan  1  44  44  44 38

Panis Barthez Competition LIGIER JS P2 - Nissan  45  64  20  20 23

G-Drive Racing Gibson 015S - Nissan  65  71  7  51 38

Panis Barthez Competition LIGIER JS P2 - Nissan  72  73  2  22 23

G-Drive Racing Gibson 015S - Nissan  74  118  45  96 38

LMP3

UNITED AUTOSPORTS LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan  1  25  25  25 2

UNITED AUTOSPORTS LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan  26  27  2  2 3

RACE PERFORMANCE LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan  28  29  2  2 8

UNITED AUTOSPORTS LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan  30  53  24  49 2

GRAFF LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan  54  55  2  2 9

UNITED AUTOSPORTS LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan  56  62  7  9 3

UNITED AUTOSPORTS LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan  63  72  10  59 2

GRAFF LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan  73  77  5  7 9

UNITED AUTOSPORTS LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan  78  80  3  62 2

GRAFF LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan  81  83  3  10 9

UNITED AUTOSPORTS LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan  84  113  30  92 2

LMGTE

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin V8 Vantage  1  26  26  26 96

JMW Motorsport Ferrari F458 Italia  27  28  2  2 66

AT Racing Ferrari F458 Italia  29  35  7  7 56

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin V8 Vantage  36  55  20  20 99

JMW Motorsport Ferrari F458 Italia  56  71  16  18 66

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin V8 Vantage  72  84  13  33 99

JMW Motorsport Ferrari F458 Italia  85  110  26  44 66

CDNT

SRT41 By OAK Racing ONROAK AUTOMOTIVE MORGAN LMP2  1  106  106  106 84

16/04/2016 Page 1 / 1


